ONLINE  OPENING  OF  PRICE 
BIDS

TENTATIVELY ON 22.03.2026 [03:30 PM ( IST)]

COMMENCEMENT OF WORK
WITHIN 7 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ALLOT-
MENT OR AS SPECIFIED IN TENDER DOCU -
MENT

COMPLETION OF WORK 45 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT

Rs.18,199/-  (Rupees Eighteen thousand one 
hundred ninety nine Only)  in the form of  DD in 
favour of  ‘STATE BANK OF INDIA’ payable at  
the locat ion of  the respective off ice

MINIMUM VALUE OF WORK FOR 
INTERIM PAYMENT

10.00 LAKHS

RBO CONCERNED RBO-I I ,  UNDER A.O.KOZHIKODE 

LOCATION OF RBO KOZHIKODE

For any clar i f icat ion and